User Manual
ARK-3399
Compact Embedded Computer
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2008
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right
to make improvements in the products described in this manual at any time without
notice.

1 x Advantech Library CD
1 x Registration and 2 years Warranty card
Ordering information
Model Number Description
 Optional accessories
1757000222 AC-to-DC Adapter DC19 V/3.42 A 65 W, with Phoenix Power Plug, 0 ~
40°C for Home and Office Use
1700001947 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, USA type
1700001948 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, Europe Type
1700001949 Power Cable 2-pin 180 cm, UK Type
ARK-3399-1S6A1E ARK3399, Core Duo-
1.66G+VGA+LVDS+GLAN+2COM+5USB+DIO
ARK-3399-1S1A1E ARK3399, Core2Duo
1.06G+VGA+LVDS+GLAN+2COM+5USB+DIO
ARK-3399-1S0A1E ARK3399, Celeron M-
1.06G+VGA+LVDS+GLAN+2COM+5USB+DIO
ARK-3399 User Manual iv
Contents
Chapter 1 General Introduction ...........................1
1.1 Introduction ............................................................................................... 2
1.2 Product Feature ........................................................................................ 2